	P.S.C. Ky. No					
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.					
SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT  OF						
						SIMPSON
Rates, Rules, a	nd Regulations for Furnishing					
	Water					
	At					
Simps	Simpson County, Kentucky					
Filed with PUB	LIC SERVICE COMMISSION					
	OF KENTUCKY					
ISSUED 6-9-97	EFFECTIVE6-9-97					
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	ISSUED BY Simpson County Water District					
EFFECTIVE	(Name of Utility)					
AUG 1 1 1997	By Jan Silver					
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	James Snider, Chairman					
SECTION 9 (1) BY: Quedan C. Meal	Board of Commissioners Simpson County Water District					

	P.S.C. Ky. No						
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No						
	SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT						
OF							
	SIMPSON COUNTY, KENTUCKY						
Rates, Rules, and Regulations for Furnishing							
	Rates, Rules, and Regulations for Furnishing						
	Water At						
	At						
	Simpson County, Kentucky						
3							
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION						
OF KENTUCKY							
	ISSUED 01-23-97 EFFECTIVE 01-23-97						
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE  ISSUED BY Simpson County Water District (Name of Utility)						
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)  BY: Goden C. Neel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  BY: Simpson County Water District						

Cs/or

I	P.S.C.	Ky. No	95-269
Cancels F	P.S.C.	Ky. No	93-054
SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTR	RICT		
OF			
FRANKLIIN, SIMPSON COUNTY, K	KENTUCKY		4.1
RATES, RULES AND REGULATIONS F	OR FUR	NISHING	
WATER SERVICE			
			IVICE COMMISSI
AT			KENTUCKY FFECTIVE
SIMPSON COUNTY			/
SIMPSON COUNTY		AUG 0	1 1995
			807 KAR 5:011,
			ION 9 (1)
			SERVICE COMMISSIO
FILED WITH PUBLIC SERIVCE CO  KENTUCKY  SSUED July 31 ,1995 EFFECT	<b>,</b>		<b>,19</b> 95
ISSUED BY_	Jam.	ame of Ut	TER DISTRIC
. (		mes Snider Chairman	
. В		Directors	
		\	

c3/97